= 16.00-17.00

£

ra

Prog

17.00-17.15
14:15-1725
17.30-18.00
18.00

18.00-18.15
18.00-18.15
18.45-19.05
19.05-19.20
19.25-19.45
19.50-20.35

20.35-21.00
21.00
21.00-22.30
22.30

INTERNATIONAL
a DAY for charity

In Collaboration with:
SIWic
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NRDC -ITA
WOMEN'S INTERNATIONAL CLUB

A Charity event in favour of:

AIAS BUSTOARSIZIO ONLUS

DAL 1966

Doors open - entrance and parking
Presenters’ welcome and event illustration
COM NRDC-ITA Welcome

PARADE

Food distribution starts

Capoeira dance group exhibition
DARIANA music band

Karate exhibition (CSK) ‘NTERN ATIONAL
Bulgarian folk group

Greek folk group

A AY FOR CHARITYV

Bersaglieri Coy «Saggio Ginnico»/

MCM accompanied by 8th b. Regt. Fanfara

Charity raffle and prizes distribution

Charity check donation
US Army Europe Rock Band concert

ID18 closure
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